
XXI Women's World Championship 2013
Serbia

Preliminary Round - Group D

Match Team Statistics

TUE 10 DEC 2013
19:15

Novi Sad

Report Created  TUE 10 DEC 2013 20:39

Match No: 36 HUN  39 - 15  AUS
(19 - 11) (20 - 4)

Referees: COULIBALY Yalatima Nanga / DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV)

HUN - Hungary
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

5 TRISCSUK Krisztina 5/8 63 1/1 0/1 2/4 2/2 4 1 1 48:40

6 VERTEN Orsolya

7 SZUCSANSZKI Zita 3/5 60 0/1 2/3 1/1 4 2 1 30:00

9 VINCZE Melinda 6/9 67 1/2 1/2 4/5 1 59:50

10 BULATH Anita 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 4 1 1 2 1 29:33

12 HERR Orsolya 30:00

13 GÖRBICZ Anita 3/5 60 0/1 1/1 1/1 1/2 1 1 15:46

18 SZAMORANSKY Piroska 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 1 1 30:00

20 REDEI-SOOS Viktoria 6/7 86 1/1 2/2 2/3 1/1 3 3 16:58

21 KISS Eva 30:00

22 BOGNAR-BODI Bernadett 4/5 80 3/4 1/1 2 30:00

23 SZEKERES Klara 2/4 50 2/3 0/1 1 1 6 1 39:13

27 CIFRA Anita 4/4 100 3/3 1/1 1 30:00

83 KOVACSICZ Monika 3/4 75 2/2 1/2 30:00

87 TOMORI Zsuzsanna

Bench/Team

39/55 71 7/10 8/11 6/10 3/4 10/13 5/7 19 7 7 10 3 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 HERR Orsolya 3/14 21 1/3 33 1/3 33 1/7 14 0/1 0

21 KISS Eva 11/15 73 3/6 50 2/2 100 6/6 100 0/1 0

Totals 14/29 48 4/9 44 3/5 60 7/13 54 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 3 10 70

Wing Shots 8 2 1 11 73

9m Shots 6 1 1 2 10 60

7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75

Fast Breaks 10 3 13 77

Breakthroughs 5 1 1 7 71

Totals 39 11 2 1 2 55 71

Number of Attacks: 57, Scoring Efficiency: 68%
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(19 - 11) (20 - 4)

Referees: COULIBALY Yalatima Nanga / DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV)

HUN - Hungary

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 TRISCSUK K

1/1 1/1

2/3 1/1
1-Post 1-Blocked

6 VERTEN O 7 SZUCSANSZKI Z

1/1

1/1

1/2
1-Blocked

9 VINCZE M

1/1 1/1

1/4

3/3

10 BULATH A

1/1

1/1

12 HERR O 13 GÖRBICZ A

1/2

1/2

1/1

18 SZAMORANSKY P

0/1

1/1

20 REDEI-SOOS V

1/1

1/1 2/2

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

21 KISS E 22 BOGNAR-BODI B

1/1

2/3 1/1

23 SZEKERES K

1/2

1/1
1-Missed

27 CIFRA A

2/2

1/1 1/1

83 KOVACSICZ M

2/2

1/1 0/1

87 TOMORI Z

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 5/8 6/6

6/10 5/6

9/11 4/4 3/4
2-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

7/9
1/2

2/2

5/7

5/8 3/4

1/2
2/4

0/0
10/13

3/4

2/5
0/0

2/3

2/2

3/44/19

0/1
2/5

0/5
0/0

0/0

1/2

2/4 4/4

4/10 1/1 2/8

12 HERR O

0/1

1/3 1/1

1/6 0/3

21 KISS E

1/1

1/1 3/3

3/4 1/1 2/5

Page 2 of 4



XXI Women's World Championship 2013
Serbia

Preliminary Round - Group D

Match Team Statistics

TUE 10 DEC 2013
19:15

Novi Sad

Report Created  TUE 10 DEC 2013 20:39

Match No: 36 HUN  39 - 15  AUS
(19 - 11) (20 - 4)

Referees: COULIBALY Yalatima Nanga / DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV)

AUS - Australia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 HARBORT Jemina 60:00

2 ROY Shelley

3 DOHERTY Olivia 12:06

4 THOMAS Aminta 2/4 50 2/2 0/1 0/1 2 2 40:36

5 LINDBLOM SALMAN Kristina Sebel 6:16

6 COOK Daniela Borelli 1/10 10 0/4 0/1 1/5 1 1 60:00

7 SÖRENSEN Solveig 34:28

8 POTOCKI Sally 8/18 44 2/4 0/2 5/11 1/1 2 4 1 1 1 54:19

11 VAN BUSSEL Emma 0/1 0 0/1 1 18:40

12 KENT Cathy

14 MCAFEE Madeleine 2 2 12:57

15 SMILJANIC Vanja 1/4 25 0/3 1/1 1 5 1 52:51

16 BOYD Rosalie 0/1 0 0/1 3 1 1 1 18:54

17 BRUNSBERG Victoria

61 BENTWITCH Lilly 3/6 50 1/2 2/2 0/2 1 1 37:48

77 MEDED Ana 2 11:05

Bench/Team

15/44 34 5/12 2/6 6/24 2/2 6 21 4 2 2 1 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 HARBORT Jemina 11/50 22 3/10 30 2/10 20 1/7 14 1/4 25 3/13 23 1/6 17

12 KENT Cathy

Totals 11/50 22 3/10 30 2/10 20 1/7 14 1/4 25 3/13 23 1/6 17

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 4 2 1 12 42

Wing Shots 2 3 1 6 33

9m Shots 6 7 2 9 24 25

7m Shots N/A

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs 2 2 100

Totals 15 14 5 10 44 34

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 27%
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Referees: COULIBALY Yalatima Nanga / DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV)

AUS - Australia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 HARBORT J 2 ROY S 3 DOHERTY O 4 THOMAS A

0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Blocked

5 LINDBLOM SALMAN K 6 COOK D

0/1 0/1

0/2 0/1 1/1
1-Missed 3-Blocked

7 SÖRENSEN S

8 POTOCKI S

1/2

2/3 0/1

3/5 2/4
3-Missed

11 VAN BUSSEL E

1-Blocked

12 KENT C 14 MCAFEE M 15 SMILJANIC V

1/1
3-Blocked

16 BOYD R

1-Missed

17 BRUNSBERG V

61 BENTWITCH L

0/1

2/2 1/1
2-Blocked

77 MEDED A

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/2

2/4 0/4

6/10 0/1 6/8
5-Missed 10-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/1
2/5

0/5

2/2

3/4 4/19

2/5
0/0

2/3
0/0

0/0

1/2
2/4

0/0

5/7

5/83/4

7/9
1/2

2/2
10/13

3/4

0/1 3/8 0/6

4/10 1/6

2/11 0/4 1/4

1 HARBORT J

0/1 3/8 0/6

4/10 1/6

2/11 0/4 1/4

12 KENT C

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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